
A rumen digestible protein supplement 
for superior feed conversion of dry feed

18, 36
& 100kg

U30
With 30% Urea

TYPICAL ANALYSIS

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY.

THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN 

RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE
Feeding Instructions: 
Use in accordance with the Olsson Free 
Choice System.

Sheep/Goats: 5-10g per head per day

Cattle: 50-100g per head per day

Place out sufficient blocks to avoid 
overcrowding of stock. Replace blocks 
immediately when consumed. 

Intake is recommendation only. Higher 
intakes are normally the result of mineral 
deficiencies.

Avoid contact with skin and eyes. 

Warning: Products containing urea 
can be toxic to livestock. Please ensure 
proper farm management practices are 
employed.

Storage Instructions: 
Store out of direct sunlight and under cover. 
Edible carton and packaging. 
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MACRO INGREDIENTS
Calcium (Ca) 
Phosphorus (P)
Sulphur (S)

Bypass Protein Meal
Urea
Total Protein Equivalents
Molasses
Salt (NaCl)

 
1.2%

0.08%
0.04%

15%
30%
89%

6%
36%

Olsson’s U30 provides digestible protein 
to the rumen micro-organisms and bypass 
protein to the animal to maximise feed 
digestion and production in dry conditions. 

The compressed block design provides a 
secure method of urea/protein delivery that 
limits the available intake, maximising feed 
conversion and reducing waste. Suitable for 
all cattle breeds.


